RED ASISTENCIA TECNICA ABAC

Enero 2019

/IABAG

AIR COMPRESSORS

PISTON SIN RUEDAS > 200 Lts. TORNILLO
PISTON CON RUEDAS < 150 Lts.

GRANADA

ALMERIA

CORDOBA
ANDALUCIA

HUELVA

SEVIL|

TERUEL

ARAGON
ZARAGOZA

ASTURIAS ASTURIAS

BALEARES

CANARIAS

CANTABRIA

BALEARES

GRAN CANARIA

TENERIFE

CANTABRIA
ALBACETE

CIUDAD REAL
CASTILLA

LA MANCHA

GUADALAJARA

TOLEDO

LEON

SORIA
BURGOS
SALAMANCA
SEGOVIA

CASTILLA LEON

SECADORES

REPARACIONES GRANADA
TEC-XA (JUAN MARTINEZ)
TODOMOTOR EJIDO
TECNOMECANICA ALMERIA
REPARACIONES SEGURA PARDO
SANROTEC
BOBINADOS PASTOR
BOBINADOS MONTILLA Y GARCIA
ELECTROMECANICA JUMAN
FERCAM
TABOSA
MILLAN INSTALACIONES
ELECTROCAUDAL
MAKIAL
SOLDASUR
VAZQUEZ RODRIGUEZ, JOSE MANUEL
TALLERES TELRO
MASENA
R.M.I.

SOGIMAIR ARAGON
ASTUREMA
ANTONIO SERRA JUAN
LLORENC BIBILONI PONS
EINES FERRETERIA - LLORENC PONS
BOBINADOS JOSE BORRAS
ELECTROMECANICA MENORQUINA
TALLER ELECTRO TINAJO
ELECTRO NAVA
ALQUILERES SERALVEN
PEYMA
MARTIN GEREZ
TALLERES RYS
J.GONZALEZ TEBAR
ALQUILERES CIUDAD REAL
MDS-MULTISERVICIO DAIMIEL SUR
JESUS RUBIO MARTIN
HINELEC
ANTONIO CAMACHO
MANTEMA
SETAR
ALQUILEON
SORIA MANTENIMIENTOS
REPARAC.ELECTRICASRY M
BOBINADOS CHUCHI
HYDRA CANTALEJO

C/ Capileira, Nave 16D. P.l. Juncaril
Ctra.de Otfiar, 25 Bjos.
Pol.Ind.La Redonda - C/:Colonia, 16
C/. Mariana Pineda, 2 1-1 49 E
Avda.Cantabria, 8 P.l.La Juaida
Av. De Sanlucar,Nave Regia 8

Pasaje Pintor Monserrat, 30
Rio Anzur, 4
Pol.Ind.Pavipresa, 14
C/ Doctor Sdenz de Tejada, 18
C/ Cuernavaca, 6-8
C/. Parauta, 40
C/. Caudal, 17
C/.Torcal, 5 Pol.Ind.

Parque Ind. Sevilla, Parc.61 Naves8-19
Pol.Ind.El Pino - C/.Pino Siberia, 13
P.l. Las Horcas, Parcela 41.10
Pol.Ind.San Valero, Nave 31
Pol.Ind.San Miguel, Sector B Nave 10
Pol. Pitarco Il, Parc. 20
C/ Fernandez de Oviedo 2
Can Xumeu Miquel
Cami nou de Sant Banya, 3
Poife C/Teulers, 10
P.l. la Trotxa. Avda. d’es Camp Verd
Av. Des Cap Cavallera, 29A
¢/ Lujén Pérez, 66
Av. José Mesa y Lopez, 67
C/.Teresa Lépez, 37 Bajos
Barranquillo de Acentejo, 6
Avda. Burgos, 80
El Campdn, 22 (Pol. Ind.)

C/. Teruel, 21
Pol. Ind. Carretera Carrién, Avda. Isaac Peral 118
Centro Empresas, Nave 3 Pol.In.Daimiel Sur
Avda.de la Tecnologia, 25 Nave 8
Avda. Cristobal Colon, 115
Cardenal Gil de Albornoz, 61
Av. Andalucia, 41
C/.Chocolate, Parc.100 P.l.Astorga
Ctra. Caboalles, km. 4,3
P.l. Las Casas- C/D n244 Nave 6
P.1.Villayuda - C/.Pdramo, Nave SGM N24
c/Tierra de Campos, n2 35/53 Pol. Ind. Montalvo Il
C/ José Zorrilla, 18

18220
23001
04710
04009
04240
11408
14006
14900
21007
29006
29006
29006
29006
29200
41016
41016
44600
50720
50830
50450
33012
07871
07198
07750
07730
07714
35500
35010
35600
38205
39600
39011
02005
13005
13250
13600
19004
45600
45780
24700
24191
42005
09007
37008
40320

ALBOLOTE
JAEN
STA,MARIA DEL AGUILA
ALMERIA
VIATOR
JEREZ DE LA FRONTERA
CORDOBA
LUCENA
HUELVA
MALAGA
MALAGA
MALAGA
MALAGA
ANTEQUERA
SEVILLA
SEVILLA
ALCARNIZ
ZARAGOZA
VILLANUEVA DE GALLEGO
MUEL
QOVIEDO
FORMENTERA
SONT FERRIOL
FERRERIES
ALAIOR
MAHON
ARGANA ALTA - ARRECIFE
PALMAS DE GRAN CANARIA
ERTO ROSARIO-FUERTEVENTU
LA LAGUNA
REVILLA DE CAMARGO
SANTANDER
ALBACETE
CIUDAD REAL
DAIMIEL
ALCAZAR DE SAN JUAN
GUADALAJARA
TALAVERA DE LA REINA
TEMBLEQUE
ASTORGA
VILLABALTER
SORIA
BURGOS
GARBAJOSA DE LA SAGRADA
CANTALEJO

958 490 201
953 887 498
950 571 018
636 492 524
950 302 313
956 140 937
957 343 132
957 591 555
959 230 541
952 352 941
952 334 744
952 022 520
951 768 550
952 701 422
954 528 211
685102 713
978 830 825
976 500 636
976 469 524
976 10 80 33
985 117 849
971328 727
971428 591
971374 134
971372 643
971362 437
928 810 986
928 221 896
928 533 262
922 646 083
942 258 403
942 321 620
967 228 762
902 454 650
926 879 545
696 558 185
949 232 399
925 827 537
925 146 800
987 603 091
987 276 295
975232 125
947 486 047
923 192 275
921520 104

repagra@reparacionesgranada.com
tecxajaen@yahoo.es
todomotor@todomotor.org
tecnomecanica.almeria@gmail.com
segurapardo@gmail.com
sanrotec@sanrotec.com
info@bobinadospastor.com
bmygsll@gmail.com
electrojuman@yahoo.es
ferzum@ferzum.com
julian.ramirez@tabosa.es
info@millaninstalaciones.es
electrocaudal@electrocaudal.com
juanruizdelpino@yahoo.es
soldasursa@hotmail.com
mvazquez2006@hotmail.com
tallerestelro@movistar.es
administracion@masena.es
rmizaragoza@yahoo.es
zaragoza@es.sogimair.com
info@grupoasturemasl.com
toniserrajuan@yahoo.es
lobipo@telefonica.net
eines@ferreteriaeines.com
bobinats@bobinatsjoseborras.com
electrom2@terra.es
electrotinajo@hotmail.com
electronava2006@gmail.com
satfuerteventura@seralven.es
peymacanarias@telefonica.net
info@martingerez.com
info@talleresrys.com
josegonzaleztebar@gmail.com
antonio@alquileresciudadreal.com
mds@manchanet.com
jrubiomf@hotmail.com
correo@hinelec.com
antoniocamachol@telefonica.net
mantema@telefonica.net
info@setarsl.com
administracion@alquileon.com
samuelsoria@hotmail.com
rym@rymburgos.com
bobinadoschuchi@bobinadoschuchi.com
hydra@hydracantalejo.es



RED ASISTENCIA TECNICA ABAC
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/IABAG

AIR COMPRESSORS

PISTON SIN RUEDAS > 200 Lts. TORNILLO
SECADORES

PISTON CON RUEDAS < 150 Lts.

VALLADOLID
ZAMORA

BARCELONA

CATALUNA

TARRAGONA
ALICANTE
CASTELLON
COMUNIDAD
VALENCIANA
VALENCIA
BADAJOZ
EXTREMADURA
A CORUNA
GALICIA LUGO
ORENSE
PONTEVEDRA

LA RIOJA LOGRONO

MADRID MADRID

.
MURCIA .

EQUIPAM.TALLERES HRSAT
BOBINADOS ARRIBAS
AIRFAC 82 COMPRESORES
BOIRA COMERCIAL TECNICA
BLUEAIR
SOGIMAIR CATALUNYA
ELECTROMECANCIA ANDREU
ELECTRO JG
ECON-AIR
REPAR.INDUST.LA PLANA
ARAC AIR COMPRESSORS
JOSE DIEGO REPARACIONS
RETAMERO ELECTROTALLER
MATEIN - MANTEN.TECNICS INTEGRALS
NOLLA CARBO
ELMEC TORRES
STROS. IND. VIANGEA
JAMICA MAQUINARIA,S.L.
TALLERES LUiS OCHANDO
COMERCIAL MECRE
ELECTROMECANICAS VAL-NOR
ELECTRICIDAD IND. ELECTROVAL, S.L.
NEUMATIC ENERGY. S.L.
SOGIMAIR LEVANTE
JULIAN RAYEGO
EL TAEX
IBERBOX 3.0
BOYMOSA
MIGUEL MENDEZ SOLIS
ELECTRICIDAD ALYCAR
ISTEGA
TALLERES ELECTRICOS LORENZO
SERVICIOS PUNTUALES 2010
CAAMARNO Y CAMBON
ELECTRONEUMATICA POMBO
ELECTRICIDAD HIPOLITO NOVA VAZQUEZ
MONDELO
TALLERES RANSEN, S.L.
TALLERES AMOEDO
ELECTROMECANICA VIGO
BOBINADOS LUMAN
HISPAMATIC
BLACK CENTER
SEYSU HIDRAULICA
SOGIMAIR CENTRO
SEDEL AIRCOMP SYSTEMS, S.L.U.
REDIMUR

P2 de Zorrilla, 179 32A
C/.Libertad, 20 bajo
C/. Mila i Fontanals, 98
Poligon Indust.Mas les Vinyes, 19
C/.Burriana, 136 52 12
Ctra. Santa Creu de Calafell, 78-80
C/. Anselm Clavé, 75
C/.Napols, 283 Local 2
C/.Ceramica, 6 Nave 6 - P.l.Magarola Sud
C/.Sant Lloreng Desmunts, 8
P2 Juan Mir6, 64
C/.Santa Maria, 6
C/. Miquel de Cortiada, 3
C/. Riu Francoli, 4
C/ Joan Amades,12
AVDA.LLAURADORS, 5
C/. Rincon de bonanza, 45
Pol.Ind.L'Alberca - ¢/.Finestrat, 1
C/ Cronista Rocafort, 41
C/ Poeta Monmeneu, 15 Bajo
C/.Cortés de Arenoso, 11
C/.Gutierrez Mellado Pol.Ind.La Creu
C/. Isabel la Catdlica, 33
C/ Pla de Foios, 24-A - Pol. Ind. Moncada llI
C/ Marconi, S/N Polg.Ind. Las Cumbres
C/ Gonzélez Serrano, 6
C/.Bartikine Jose Gallardo 12 C
Pl Las Campellanas Parc 239
P.l.Capellanies - C/.Hilanderas, 316
Pl Da Gandara, Parc 8
C/ Arquimedes 2
Via Copérnico, 13 - P.I. del Tambre
C/.M2 de los Angeles de la Gandara, 47 B6
Avda. Republica Argentina, 27
C/Acacia, 18
C/Francisco Llorens Diaz, 1
C/Julio Camba, 5
C/ Sta Teresa Jesus Jornet, 23 Bajo
Ctra. Provincial, 31
Avda. Beiramar, 217
C/.La Portalada, 30 Nave 4 P.l.La Portalada
C/. Rio Henares, 1
C/ Laguna del Marquesado, 24 Nave B
Pol.Ind.P-29 - C/.-Escofina, 10
Las Arenas, 10y 12 - P.I. Las Arenas
Ctra. De Granada, km. 588
C/ Camino de los Pinos, Carril de los Rosales,12

47008
49010
08205
08570
08030
08830
08530
08025
08292
08500
08243
17003
25005
25001
43205
03204
03311
03530
12004
46009
46014
46250
46100
46113
06400
06006
06800
10003
10005
15570
15008
15890
15890
15160
27004
32002
36600
36004
36204
36208
26006
28500
28021
28400
28320
30800
30570

VALLADOLID
ZAMORA
SABADELL
TORELLO
BARCELONA
SANT BOI DE LLOBREGAT
LA GARRIFA
BARCELONA
ESPARRAGUERA
VIC
MANRESA
GIRONA
LLEIDA
LLEIDA
REUS
ELX
ORIHUELA
LA NUCIA
CASTELLON
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
L'ALCUDIA
BURJASOT
MONCADA
DON BENITO
BADAJOZ
MERIDA
CACERES
CACERES
FERROL
A CORUNA
SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA
SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA
SADA
LUGO
OURENSE
VILAGARCIA DE AROUSA
PONTEVEDRA
VIGO
VIGO
LOGRONO
ARGANDA DEL REY
MADRID
COLLADO VILLALBA
PINTO
LORCA
BENIAJAN

983 083 096
980 516 069
669 445 191
931800 110
676 946 938
936 401 691
938 717 192
934582 112
937 708 659
938 892 605
649 091 696
972 412 337
973 231 469
973 213 668
977 750 609
966 655 310
966 743 217
966 366 528
964 211 560
963 472 341
963 799 876
962 541 376
606 262 381
961 399 029
924 812 095
924 277 814
660 294 244
927 230 937
927 230 239
981 320 481
902 254 125
981 588 039
981307 323
981 624 551
982 211 348
988 223 963
986 503 280
986 844 813
986 844 813
986 116 796
941232 614
918 704 431
915 602 577
918 503 121
91 870 00 50
968 442 943
968 823 098

tecnico@hrsat.es
bobinadosarribas@gmail.com
airfaccompresores@gmail.com
info@boiract.cat
joseluis@blueairjlp.com
central@es.sogimair.com
andreuvallsparera@gmail.com
info@electrojg.es
serviciotecnico@econ-air.es
jorri@repindlaplana.cat
antonio-ruz@hotmail.com
serveitecnic@comercialgirona.net
retameroelectrotaller@gmail.com
s.lorente@cgac.es
cintanollacarbo@msn.com
electroelx@hotmail.com
viangea@viangea.com
info@jamicamaquinaria.es
luisochando@yahoo.es
info@comercialmecre.com
manolo.valnor@gmail.com
electrovalsl@gmail.com
neumaticenergy@gmail.com
valencia@es.sogimair.com
julianrayegogallego@gmail.com
luisdominguezsousasl@gmail.com
iberbox3.0@gmail.com
boymosa@telefonica.net
info@miguelmendezsolis.com
info@electricidad-alycar.com
josetaibo@istega.com
t.elec.lorenzo@terra.es
operaciones@magmaster.es
carlos@caamafioycambon.com
sat@magmaster.es
hipolitonv@gmail.com
mondelosl@gmail.com
onosotaller@hotmail.com
onosotaller@hotmail.com
electromecanicavigo@mundo-r.com
bobinadosluman@gmail.com
hispamatic@hispamatic.com
reparaciones@blackcenter.es
alucas@seysu.es
madrid@es.sogimair.com
info@sedel.es
ventas@redimur.com
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PISTON SIN RUEDAS > 200 Lts. TORNILLO

PISTON CON RUEDAS < 150 Lts.

NAVARRA NAVARRA

VIZCAYA

ALAVA

VIANA DO CASTELO

BRAGA

OPORTO

BRAGANCA
GUARDA
COIMBRA
CASTELO BRANCO
LEIRIA

PORTUGAL

LISBOA

SETUBAL

AVEIRO
VILA-VIGCOSA

SECADORES

RELESUR
COMPRESORES GIMENEZ
ELECTRICIDAD AZANZA
KAYPA REPARACIONES
TALLERES ELECTRO ZOR
SUMINISTROS ANORGA
SOGIMAIR EUSKADI
TALLERES AMALTEA
TALLERES RAMON
NORSENSOR AUTOMAGAO INDUTRIAL
BOBIMINHO
A.FERREIRA & OLIVEIRA
AIRES SILVA & SOUSA
TECHNOPOMPE
BRICOFEL
MAQUISEIA-COMERCIO MAQ.E FERRAM.
PARAMAQUINAS-COM.DE MAQ.E FERRAM.
BEIRATOOLS ACESS.INDUSTRIAS
PATRIMAQ
TECNARCOM
COPRIAL MAQUINAS E FERRAMENTAS
VDMAQUINAS
OLEO - FLUXO
CLEVERMAN ENG.MANUTENCAO
NELSON LUZ-ASSIST.TECN.COMPRES.

www.abacaircompressors.com

Ctra.Alicante Carril Nevero,17
Pol.Ind.Las Labradas Aptdo.287
P.l. Ctra. Ansoain, 13 - bajo
Pol.Ind.Mutilva Baja, C/.J Nave 25
P2 UBARBURU, 9 - POLIGONO 27
Pol.Ind.Urtaki, 3
Pol.Ind.Astolabeitia, Parc. 4A, Mod. 6A
Ctra. Larraskitu, 35
Portal de Arriaga, 59
Pinheiro - Gandra
Parque Industrial Adante, Lote 45
Rua Industrial 1691 - Via Frescainha (Sdo Pedro)
Rua Urbanizagat do Correlo, 19
Rua da Boavista, 28-48 Armazon 11
Z.l.das Cantarias Lor -Rua Arg.Viana de Lima
Av.Da Liberdale
Lugar Do Brejo, Estr. Da Ponte, FR C
Zona Ind.do Fundao, Lote 78 C
Avda.D.Nuno Alvarex Pereira, 104
Rua do Telhal Aos Olivais, 23-25
Avda.General Humberto Delgado, 9 A
Rua Dr.J.Leite Vasconcelos, 7
Rua Eugénio dos Santos, 19 Edif.1
Z.1.Norte - Beco Das Berkosinhas
Tapada do Foro-Estrada Municipal 508

30007
31500
31013
31192
20014
20150
48220
48002
01012
4930-320
4710-571
4750-841
4585-331
4415-549
5300-678
6270-445
3040-575
6230-483
2480-062
1950-257
2560-272
2911-901
2840-286
3750-740
7160-011

ZARANDONA
TUDELA
ANSOAIN
MUTILVA BAJA
DONOSTIA
ANDOAIN
ABADIANO
BILBAO
VITORIA-GASTEIZ
VALENGA DO MINHO
BRAGA
V.F.S. PEDRO
GANDRA
GRIJO
BRAGANCA
SEIA
ANTANHOL
FUNDAO
CALVARIA DE CIMA
POCO DO BISPO
TORRES VEDRAS
SETUBAL
CASAL DO MARCO
AGUEDA
BENCATEL

968 236 064
948 823 760
948 127 744
948 245 188
943 451 493
943 691 198
946 217 181
944 440 634
945 275 880
00351 251 824 470
00351 253 626 998
00351 253 825 715
00351 224 151 250
00351 223 210 789
00351273312371
00351 238 314 086
00351 239 442 059
00351 275771738
00351 244 482 319
00351 218 681 469
00351 261 323 521
00351 265 539 380
00351 212 251 162
00351 234 640 636
00 351 268 409 592

relesur@gmail.com
info@gimenezsl.com
taller@electricidadazanza.com
almacen@kaypa.com
electrozor@electrozor.com
jkaduna@suminstrosanorga.com
central@es.sogimair.com
amaltea@talleresamaltea.com
info@talleresramon.es
norsensor@sapo.pt
bobiminho@mail.telepac.pt
geral@ferreiraoliveira.com
geral@asstec.pt
technopompeservice@gmail.com
info@bricofel.com
geral@maquiseia.com
paramaquinas@sapo.pt
beiratools@sapo.pt
patrimaq@sapo.pt
joao.paulo@tecnarcom.com
coprial@mail.telepac.pt
vdm@vdmagquinas.pt
geral@oleofluxo.com
gabriel.carlos@cleverman.pt
nelson.luz@sapo.pt




